

DSI 2024 ANNUAL MEETING

November 23 - 25 * JW Marriott Desert Ridge Resort & Spa * Phoenix, AZ

LEVELS OF SPONSORSHIP

Partner: \$10,000+

Four Conference Registrations
One Interview Table or One Exhibitor Booth

Name on Sponsor Banner posted prominently at all DSI receptions and Awards Dinner as Partner
Name and logo on DSI website Home Page as Partner with a link to your website
Recognition for sponsorship of your choice of two tracks or one event or one award (first come first serve)
Name and link to your website on Conference App and rolling banner
Public recognition at Presidential Dinner and Awards ceremony
Other conditions as mutually agreed upon

Diamond: \$8,000+

Three Conference Registrations
One Interview Table or One Exhibitor Booth

Name on Sponsor Banner posted prominently at all DSI receptions and Awards Dinner as Diamond sponsor
Name and logo on DSI website Home Page as Diamond Sponsor with a link to your website
Recognition for sponsorship of your choice of two tracks or one event or one award (first come first serve)
Name and logo in Annual Meeting Program on Sponsors page as Diamond sponsor
Name and link to your website on Conference App and rolling banner
Public recognition at Presidential Dinner and Awards ceremony
Other conditions as mutually agreed upon

Platinum: \$6,500+

Two Conference Registrations

Name on Sponsor Banner posted prominently at all DSI receptions and Awards Dinner as Platinum sponsor
Name and logo on DSI website Home Page as Platinum Sponsor with a link to your website
Name posted on signage for your choice of individual event(s) to be sponsored
Recognition for sponsorship of your choice of one track or one event/award (first come first serve)
Name in Annual Meeting Program next to sponsored event
Name and logo in Annual Meeting Program on Sponsors page as Platinum sponsor
Name and link to your website on Conference App and rolling banner
Public recognition at Presidential Dinner and Awards ceremony

Gold: \$5,000+

One Conference Registration

Name on Sponsor Banner posted prominently at all DSI receptions and Awards Dinner as Gold sponsor
Name and logo on DSI website Home Page as Gold Sponsor with a link to your website
Name posted on signage for your choice of an individual event to be sponsored
Name in Annual Meeting Program next to sponsored event
Name and logo in Annual Meeting Program on Sponsors page as Gold sponsor
Name and link to your website on Conference App and rolling banner
Public recognition at Presidential Dinner and Awards ceremony

Silver: \$2,500+

Name on Sponsor Banner posted prominently at all DSI receptions and Awards Dinner as Silver sponsor

Name and logo on DSI website Home Page as Silver Sponsor with a link to your website

Name and logo in Annual Meeting Program on Sponsors page as Silver sponsor

Name and link to your website on Conference App

Public recognition at Presidential Dinner and Awards ceremony

Bronze: \$1,000+

Name and logo on DSI website Home Page as Bronze Sponsor with a link to your website

Name and link to your website on Conference App

Public recognition at Presidential Dinner and Awards ceremony

Other possibilities @ \$500 each

(Dollar amount and benefits may differ and are subject to discussion)

Co-Sponsorship of breakfasts Co-Sponsorship of morning coffee breaks Co-Sponsorship of afternoon coffee breaks

Special Event Opportunities

Sponsorship of consortia lunch
Sponsorship of tote bags
Sponsorship of consortia
Sponsorship of individual tracks
Sponsorship of DSI Member Lounge

Contact DSI Executive Director Vivian Landrum at vlandrum@bauer.uh.edu or call 713.743.4815.